MI Cable Thermocouple Assemblies
14-18
Temperature Sensing
View Product Inventory @ www.tempco.com
Stock Type J — 316 SS Sheath
Stock Type K — Alloy 600 Sheath
“L” Dimension BOX 3
07", 13", 19", 25" Stock Lengths

3 = 1/2" NPT SS        6 = 1/2" NPT Brass
0 = None Required
–ST4Ordering Code:
                                                                       “L” Dimension
      Diameter                 7"                         13"                        19"                       25"
        0.063"           ST4JD07       ST4JD13       ST4JD19       ST4JD25
        0.125"            ST4JF07        ST4JF13        ST4JF19        ST4JF25
       0.188"           ST4JG07       ST4JG13       ST4JG19       ST4JG25
   0.250"           ST4JH07       ST4JH13       ST4JH19       ST4JH25
                                                                       “L” Dimension
      Diameter                 7"                         13"                        19"                       25"
        0.063"          ST4KD07      ST4KD13      ST4KD19      ST4KD25
        0.125"          ST4KF07       ST4KF13       ST4KF19       ST4KF25